114) is hereby GRANTED.1

Having considered the Motion pursuant to the guidelines and policies of the Reimbursement

of Out-of-Pocket Expenses Fund, the Court hereby orders that the Clerk of the Court distribute to

the named applicant, Thomas G. Williams, the amount of Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars 

($2,250.00) from the Fund.  A copy of this Order, together with the application, shall be placed in

the Fund file maintained by the Clerk of the Court.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Motion to Withdraw as Attorney for Plaintiff, filed by

Thomas G. Williams (Doc.